TECHNOLOGY
Faro Round 35
Flow Sense
A built-in protector against power-related
issues, ensuring lasting performance and
safety.
Split & Seal

Filix reserves the right to make technical changes without notice.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Faro Round 35
MODEL
POWER
COLOR TEMP.
OPTICS
INPUT OPTIONS
CONTROL
•  L - 3W, 300 lm
•  H - 6W, 600 lm
•  AM - Amber
•  27 - 2700K
•  30 - 3000K
•  T6 - Tunable white 2200K-4000K
•  SP - Narrow Spot (8X8°)
•  MS - Medium Spot (15X15°)
•  NF - Narrow Flood (30x30°)
•  MF - Medium Flood (40x40°)
•  W - Wide (60x60°)
•  SY - Spot Elliptical (10°x20°)
•  NY - Narrow Elliptical (10°x40°)
•  MY - Medium Elliptical (10°x60°)
•  CC - Constant current
•  24 - 24VDC
•  P - PWM Operation
FR03
L
H
AM
27
30
T6
SP
MS
NF
MF
W
SY
NY
MY
CC
24
P
Filix reserves the right to make technical changes without notice.
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Faro Round 35
Various accessories
DRIVERS
•  List of available drivers
Power supplies
LINK
MANDATORY ACCESSORIES
VARIOUS
•  203953 - Safety wire rope203953